QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD186_26112025213700

LEELA

Mob : 9893511200 - GSTIN :

Date : 26-11-2025 21:37:00

SNo.

10

11

12

Item

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE TOP

G BANGLE

G MANGALSUTRA  MS6807 22.896

STONE SET

G BRACELET

STONE TOP

Total

TGNO

SLR9629

SLR8622

SLR8851

SLR9601

SLR9567

SLR8612

STO7530

BG6319

556668

BR7113

GWT LWT

10.462 2.598

5.864 0.699
9.826 1.899
5.345 0.405
7.422 0.999
6.900 0.934
3.181 0.064
18.770 0.593
4.227
26.233

5.772

3.720 2.510

NWT

7.864

5.165

7.927

4.940

6.423

5.966

3.117

18.177

18.669

20.461

1.210

STO9196 2.351 0.079 2.272

12

122.970 20.779 102.191

Tunch Fine D Amt

85.000 6.684 0.000

85.000 4.390 0.000

85.000 6.738 0.000

85.000 4.199 0.000

85.000 5.460 0.000

85.000 5.071 0.000

85.000

2.649

0.000

85.000 15.450 0.000

85.000 15.869 0.000

85.00017.392 0.000

85.000 1.029 0.000

85.000 1.931 0.000

86.862 0.000 14,719.000 990.000 16,180.270

Stn value HM MRP

1,704.000 55.000 1,811.770

1,187.000 55.000 1,279.260

1,114.000 55.000 1,204.070

316.000 55.000 382.130

887.000 55.000 970.260

1,940.000 55.000 2,054.850

77.000

55.000

135.960

979.000 110.000 1,121.670

2,905.000 165.000 3,162.100

3,050.000 165.000 3,311.450

500.000 55.000 571.650

60.000 110.000 175.100

IMAGE



